CENNIK

Jezioro
Powidzkie,

Hutka i

Kosewskie bez

towiska

specjalnego

Typ potowu 1 dzien 3dni 7 dni m-c sezon
Z brzegu 20 40 zt 80 zt 170 zt 250 z
z todzi 30 zt 60 zt 110 zt 240 zt 450 zt
spod lodu 30 z 50 zt X X X
Doptata za
trolling

1 dzien 3dni 7 dni m-c sezon
1 szt. zestawu X 50 zt 70 zt 150 zt 250 zt
towisko
Specjalne
plus
pozostate
fowiska
Typ potowu 1 dzien 3dni 7 dni m-c sezon
z brzegu 20 zt 40 zt 80 z 170 zt 250 zt
z todzi 50 zt 100 z 160 zt 300 zt 550 zt
spod lodu 30 zt 50 zt X X X
Doptata za
trolling

1 dzien 3dni 7 dni m-c sezon




1 szt. zestawu

50 zt

70 zt

150 zt

250 z




